
Purchasing and Supply Management 
3300 Pennsylvania Avenue 

Charleston, WV  25302-4697 
 

KCS Purchasing & Supply Management Contacts 
 

Alan Cummings 
Director of Purchasing and Supply Management 
Phone: (304) 348-6120, Ext: 100 
Email: acummings@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Vonda Middleton 
Secretary/ Coordinator of Services  
Phone: (304) 348-6120, Ext: 100 
Email: vmiddleton@kcs.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Purchasing Staff 
 
Sherry Blake 
Buyer (Maintenance Repair, Operational Materials, 
Commercial Food Equipment, Furniture, and Custodial) 
Phone: (304) 348-6137, Ext. 104 
Email: slblake@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
 
Drenda Bumgardner 
Buyer (Office Supplies, Instructional Equipment, Supplies, Computers, Health, Music, and Audio 
Visual) 
Phone: (304) 348-6143, Ext: 103 
Email: dbumgardner@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Joshua Lewis 
Procurement Officer/Buyer (Contracts, Printer Cartridges, Textbooks, Library Books, Magazine 
Subscriptions, 
Science, Math, Teaching VHS, DVD and Cassettes) 
Phone: (304) 348-6125, Ext. 112 
Email: jdlewis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Ericka Belcher  
Secretary (Bids) PO Processing and Vendor File 
Phone (304) 348-6120, Ext. 108 
Email: eabelcher@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
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Supply Management Staff 
 
Markus Bays 
Warehouse Coordinator/Inventory Supervisor/Receiving 
Phone: (304) 348-6119, Ext. 106 
Email: mlbays@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
 
Robin Thompson 
Secretary, Expediting Warehouse Orders, and Inventory Control 
Phone: (304) 348-6108, Ext. 111 
Email: rthompson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
 
Warehouse Clerks: 
Pam Bess 
Annette Caldwell 
Ira Jones  
Caitlyn Crowder 
Carl Rawlings 
 
Truck Drivers: 
Greg Jarrett 
Frank Thompson 
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